



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 002

Contract ID: 0092-0655

Counties: NEW HAVEN

Letting Date: June 06, 2012 2:00 pm

District(s): New Haven

Contract Time: CD - 182 Days

Contract Description: Upgrade of Sidewalk Ramps

Project(s): 000R(729)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Colonna Masonry Concrete & Asphalt Paving LLC	\$508,391.29	100.00%
2	Anthony Julian Railroad Const., Co., Inc.	\$586,580.00	115.38%
3	Old Colony Construction LLC	\$669,874.50	131.76%
4	Laydon Industries, LLC	\$681,624.00	134.07%
5	Ralph Camputaro & Son Excavating, Inc.	\$746,712.00	146.88%
6	Dayton Construction Company, Inc.	\$846,020.00	166.41%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0092-0655 **Counties:** NEW HAVEN
Letting Date: June 06, 2012 **District(s):** New Haven
Call Order: 002 **Project(s):** 000R(729)
Contract Time: CD - 182 Days
Contract Description: Upgrade of Sidewalk Ramps

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Colonna Masonry Concrete & Asphalt Paving LLC		(2) Anthony Julian Railroad Const., Co., Inc.		(3) Old Colony Construction LLC	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010 0201001 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	(1.000) LS	25,850.00000	25,850.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0020 0202529 CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	2,600.000 I.f.	0.01000	26.00	1.50000	3,900.00	3.60000	9,360.00
0030 0202531 REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE	15.000 s.y.	0.01000	0.15	20.00000	300.00	50.00000	750.00
0040 0202574 RESET MONUMENT ** See Special Provisions **	20.000 ea.	100.00000	2,000.00	250.00000	5,000.00	590.00000	11,800.00
0050 0209001 FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	480.000 s.y.	4.50000	2,160.00	10.00000	4,800.00	20.00000	9,600.00
0060 0304002 PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	55.000 c.y.	43.50000	2,392.50	100.00000	5,500.00	60.00000	3,300.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Colonna Masonry Concrete & Asphalt Paving LLC		(2) Anthony Julian Railroad Const., Co., Inc.		(3) Old Colony Construction LLC	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0070	0406171	115.000	94.50000	10,867.50	150.00000	17,250.00	450.00000	51,750.00
	HMA S0.5	ton						
0080	0406236	14.000	14.50000	203.00	20.00000	280.00	25.00000	350.00
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal						
0090	0813010	1,050.000	43.50000	45,675.00	10.00000	10,500.00	12.00000	12,600.00
	REMOVAL OF GRANITE STONE CURBING	l.f.						
0100	0814002	450.000	18.50000	8,325.00	25.00000	11,250.00	29.00000	13,050.00
	RESET GRANITE STONE CURBING	l.f.						
0110	0921001	26,000.000	10.00000	260,000.00	12.00000	312,000.00	12.45000	323,700.00
	CONCRETE SIDEWALK ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0120	0921036	7.000	145.00000	1,015.00	600.00000	4,200.00	600.00000	4,200.00
	RETRO-FIT DETECTABLE WARNING STRIP ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0130	0950005	200.000	4.55000	910.00	10.00000	2,000.00	35.00000	7,000.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.						
0140	0969062	11.000	400.00000	4,400.00	3,000.00000	33,000.00	2,245.00000	24,695.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Colonna Masonry Concrete & Asphalt Paving LLC		(2) Anthony Julian Railroad Const., Co., Inc.		(3) Old Colony Construction LLC	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0150	0970006	1.000	95,000.00000	95,000.00	95,000.00000	95,000.00	95,000.00000	95,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0160	0970007	50.000	0.01000	0.50	50.00000	2,500.00	48.00000	2,400.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0170	0971001	(1.000)	16,000.00000	16,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	15,400.00000	15,400.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0180	0974000	100.000	0.01000	1.00	50.00000	5,000.00	19.00000	1,900.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY	c.f.						
0190	0975002	(1.000)	16,500.00000	16,500.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	26,378.00000	26,378.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0200	0977001	50.000	0.01000	0.50	20.00000	1,000.00	14.84000	742.00
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0210	0978002	5.000	0.01000	0.05	90.00000	450.00	84.60000	423.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						
0220	0979003	6.000	0.01000	0.06	125.00000	750.00	112.75000	676.50
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Colonna Masonry Concrete & Asphalt Paving LLC		(2) Anthony Julian Railroad Const., Co., Inc.		(3) Old Colony Construction LLC	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0230	0980001	(1.000)	7,500.00000	7,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	9,900.00000	9,900.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0240	0992093	20.000	10.00000	200.00	25.00000	500.00	90.00000	1,800.00
RESET BRICK PAVING		s.f.						
0250	1002901	1.000	0.01000	0.01	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,900.00000	1,900.00
REMOVE CONCRETE BASE		ea.						
0260	1010905	2.000	0.01000	0.02	700.00000	1,400.00	750.00000	1,500.00
RESET CONCRETE HANDHOLE		ea.						
0270	1210105	2,000.000	3.00000	6,000.00	4.00000	8,000.00	4.50000	9,000.00
EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.						
0280	1211001	2,000.000	1.00000	2,000.00	1.50000	3,000.00	2.00000	4,000.00
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS		s.f.						
0290	1220013	300.000	4.55000	1,365.00	10.00000	3,000.00	39.00000	11,700.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.						
Section Totals:				\$508,391.29		\$586,580.00		\$669,874.50
Contract Totals				\$508,391.29		\$586,580.00		\$669,874.50